
LOT 31 PINE NEEDLES ESTATES S/D.

627-189, 665-384, 835-311, 844-2

HARPER ELIZA PAMELA
220 NE LAVERNE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05275-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.020 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 0.69 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
2

43,003
200

15,000
58,203
34,792
23,411

HX HB 23,411
0

58,203
0

58,203

0844/2082 8/28/1997 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZA PAMEL HARPER AS

DANIEL WESLEY HARPE

0382/0660 7/01/1977 03 Q I 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

220 NE LAVERNE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,172 50.3982 56.45 66,159 1950 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 962

BAS 962 100 962 35,298

FOP 220 30 66 2,422

UEP 240 60 144 5,284

1,422 1,172 43,003

UEP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ BAS= W26 S37 E2 FOP= S10 E22 N10 W22$
E24N37$.

UEP 10

24

10

24

BAS

26

37

2
24

37

FOP10

22

10

22

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 15,000


